

## Linda McCartney's 6 Vegetarian Sausages 270g

### Ingredients

Rehydrated Textured SOYA Protein (71%), Water, Rapeseed Oil, SOYA Protein Concentrate, Seasoning (SULPHITES) (Dextrose, Flavourings, Salt, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Colour: Red Iron Oxide), Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Stabiliser: Methyl Cellulose, Tomato Purée, Salt, Raising Agent: Ammonium Carbonates

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE/SULPHITES, WHEAT**

**Suitable for Vegans**

**Suitable for Vegetarians**

### Nutrition

|                      | Per 100g      | (grilled as per instructions) per 2 vegetarians sausages |
|----------------------|---------------|--|
| Energy Values        | (KJ) / (Kcal) | 534 (KJ) / 128 (Kcal)                                    |
| Fat                  |               | 5.2g   |
| (of which Saturates) |               | 0.8g   |
| Carbohydrate         |               | 2g   |
| (of which Sugars)    |               | 0.6g   |
| Fibre                |               | 5.5g   |
| Protein              |               | 15.5g  |
| Sodium               |               |  |
| Salt                 |               | 1.2g   |
| Salt Equivalent      |               |  |

### Product Description

Brand: Linda McCartney's

EAN: 5056053304706

Seasoned Vegetarian Sausages Made with Rehydrated Textured Soya Protein.

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: For best before end see side of pack.

Keep frozen -18°C or below.

Do not refreeze.

### Manufacturer Address

Please Get in Touch

customer@lindamccartneyfoods.co.uk

0800 626 697

www.lindamccartneyfoods.co.uk

Linda McCartney Foods,

Holt Road,

Fakenham,

Norfolk,

NR21 8EH,

UK.

Hain Celestial,

First Floor,

Elm Court,

Boreenmanna Road,

Cork,

T12 HHW2.